Industrial Panel Computers & Panel PC
Features
PPC-8150 15" Panel PC with Mini-iTX AIMB
Motherboard supported
 � 15" TFT LED Panel,resolution up to 1024 x 768
 � Multiple choices of Intel or AMD platform as mini-iTX AIMB motherboard
supported
 � Support one expansion slot of PCIe x8 or PCIe x16

Dimensions Unit: mm
PPC-8150
I/O PlacementOrdering Information
Part No Description
PPC-8150-RXAE Panel PC w/15" XGA LED & T/S,1x PCIe,180W PSU
PPC-8150-RXDE Panel PC w/15" XGA LED & T/S,1x PCIe, DC input
PPC-8150-WLANE   PPC-8150 /8170 WLANE MODULE
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kits for PPC series
PPC-ARM-A03 PPC ARM VESA stand
PPC-155T Stand Stand kit for PPC-8150/PPC-8170
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1757004597-01 Power Adapter 100-240V 150W 19V 7.89A
Supported Mini-ITX Motherboard